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Dayton City-Wide Yard Sale
Street | Street Name Street Suffix City
Number
514 | 2nd Ave Dayton
225 | 3rd Ave Dayton
407 | 3rd Ave Dayton
509 | 3rd Ave Dayton
902 | 3rd Ave Dayton
126 | 4th Ave Dayton
212 | 4th Ave Dayton
303 | 4th Ave Dayton
314 | 4th Ave Dayton
324 | 4th Ave Dayton
621 | 4th Ave Dayton
621 | 4th Ave Dayton
622 | 4th Ave Dayton
819 | 4th Ave Dayton
1108 | 4th Ave Dayton
1214 | 4th Ave Dayton
315 | 5th Ave Dayton
625 | 5th Ave Dayton
901 | 5th Ave Dayton
926 | 5th Ave Dayton
928 | 5th Ave Dayton
1005 | 5th Ave Dayton
1006 | 5th Ave Dayton
1024 | 5th Ave Dayton
127 | 6th Ave Dayton
205 | 6th Ave Dayton
214 | 6th Ave Dayton

9 9/&9 (69'9”999

Yacht Club ¥

C/a%

6th Ave

ROSE O

State | ZIP

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074

Riversid
Ev



Street
Number

219
224
311
311
317
320
320
322
406
426
614
627
812

1013
504
601

1005

1007
221
221
431
432
519
702
706
706
304
309
416
319

1129
404
404

1005

21

22
819
821
825
917
922
301
937

Street Name

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

7th

7th

7th

7th

8th

8th

8th

8th

10th
Boone
Boone
Boone
Clay
Dayton
Dayton
Ervin
Fifth
Kenton
Kenton
Lincoln
Lynn
Lynn
O’Fallon
O’Fallon
O’Fallon
O’Fallon
Thornton
Vine

Walnut

Street Suffix

Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
St
St
St
St
Ave
Ave
Terrace
Ave
St
St
Rd
Drive
Drive
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
St
St
St

City

Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton

State | ZIP

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074
41074



