

Dayton City-Wide Yard Sale

Street Number	Street Name	Street Suffix	City	State	ZIP
514	2nd	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
225	3rd	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
407	3rd	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
509	3rd	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
902	3rd	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
126	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
212	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
303	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
314	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
324	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
621	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
621	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
622	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
819	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1108	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1214	4th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
315	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
625	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
901	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
926	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
928	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1005	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1006	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1024	5th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
127	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
205	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
214	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074

Street Number	Street Name	Street Suffix	City	State	ZIP
219	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
224	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
311	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
311	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
317	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
320	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
320	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
322	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
406	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
426	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
614	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
627	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
812	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1013	6th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
504	7th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
601	7th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1005	7th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
1007	7th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
221	8th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
221	8th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
431	8th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
432	8th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
519	10th	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
702	Boone	St	Dayton	KY	41074
706	Boone	St	Dayton	KY	41074
706	Boone	St	Dayton	KY	41074
304	Clay	St	Dayton	KY	41074
309	Dayton	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
416	Dayton	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
319	Ervin	Terrace	Dayton	KY	41074
1129	Fifth	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
404	Kenton	St	Dayton	KY	41074
404	Kenton	St	Dayton	KY	41074
1005	Lincoln	Rd	Dayton	KY	41074
21	Lynn	Drive	Dayton	KY	41074
22	Lynn	Drive	Dayton	KY	41074
819	O'Fallon	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
821	O'Fallon	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
825	O'Fallon	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
917	O'Fallon	Ave	Dayton	KY	41074
922	Thornton	St	Dayton	KY	41074
301	Vine	St	Dayton	KY	41074
937	Walnut	St	Dayton	KY	41074